

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)**

CJ Court

Case: WP(C) No. 1640 of 2020

Aman Satya Kachroo Trust

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Petitioner present in person.

v/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through : Sh. Suraj Singh, GA.
Sh. Feroz Ahmad Sheikh, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
29.08.2022

List again on 10.10.2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(PANKAJ MITHAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE

JAMMU
29.08.2022
Raj Kumar