

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT  
SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1640/2020  
CM No. 4601/2020  
C/w  
CCP(S) No. 400/2020

Aman Satya Kachroo Trust

..... Petitioner(s)

Through:  
*Petitioner in person*

**V/s**

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:  
Mr. Sheikh Feroz, Dy. AG

**CORAM:**

**Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge**  
**Hon'ble Ms Justice Moksha Khajuria Kazmi, Judge**

**(ORDER)**  
**10.10.2022**

List before the Single Bench having the roster on 07.11.2022.

**(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)**  
**Judge**

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)**  
**Judge**

**SRINAGAR**  
**10.10.2022**  
*"Mohammad Yasin Dar"*

